HUYETT.COM  •  785-392-3017
Prices, materials, dimensions, tolerances, designs, and grades subject to change without notice. © 2015 G.L. Huyett
49
Description
Prefix	 Material/Finish
How to Identify
For detailed specifications and tolerances, visi t Huyett.com.
Item Number
(A)
Outside Diameter
-.002/-.007"
(C)
Effective Length
.000/-.250"
(E)
Height
 (B)
Shank Length
Round Handle
PREFIX-250-1375R .250" (1/4) 1.375" (1-3/8) 1.625" (1-5/8) 1.625" (1-5/8)
PREFIX-250-1750R .250" (1/4) 1.750" (1-3/4) 1.625" (1-5/8) 2.000" (2)
PREFIX-250-2500R .250" (1/4) 2.500" (2-1/2) 1.625" (1-5/8) 2.750" (2-3/4)
PREFIX-312-1375R .313" (5/16) 1.375" (1-3/8) 1.750" (1-3/4) 1.625" (1-5/8)
PREFIX-312-1750R .313" (5/16) 1.750" (1-3/4) 1.750" (1-3/4) 2.000" (2)
PREFIX-312-2250R .313" (5/16) 2.250" (2-1/4) 1.750" (1-3/4) 2.500" (2-1/2)
PREFIX-312-2500R .313" (5/16) 2.500" (2-1/2) 2.000" (2) 2.750" (2-3/4)
PREFIX-375-1375R .375" (3/8) 1.375" (1-3/8) 1.500" (1-1/2) 1.625" (1-5/8)
PREFIX-375-1500R .375" (3/8) 1.500" (1-1/2) 1.500" (1-1/2) 1.750" (1-3/4)
PREFIX-375-1750R .375" (3/8) 1.750" (1-3/4) 1.500" (1-1/2) 2.000" (2)
PREFIX-375-2250R .375" (3/8) 2.250" (2-1/4) 1.500" (1-1/2) 2.500" (2-1/2)
PREFIX-375-2500R .375" (3/8) 2.500" (2-1/2) 1.500" (1-1/2) 2.750" (2-3/4)
Square Handle
PREFIX-250-2250S .250" (1/4) 2.250" (2-1/4) 1.625" (1-5/8) 2.500" (2-1/2)
PREFIX-250-2500S .250" (1/4) 2.500" (2-1/2) 1.625" (1-5/8) 2.750" (2-3/4)
PREFIX-312-2250S .313" (5/16) 2.250" (2-1/4) 1.750" (1-3/4) 2.500" (2-1/2)
PREFIX-312-2500S .313" (5/16) 2.500" (2-1/2) 1.750" (1-3/4) 2.750" (2-3/4)
PREFIX-312-3000S .313" (5/16) 3.000" (3) 1.750" (1-3/4) 3.250" (3-1/4)
PREFIX-375-2250S .375" (3/8) 2.250" (2-1/4) 1.500" (1-1/2) 2.500" (2-1/2)
PREFIX-375-2500S .375" (3/8) 2.500" (2-1/2) 1.500" (1-1/2) 2.750" (2-3/4)
PREFIX-375-3000S .375" (3/8) 3.000" (3) 1.500" (1-1/2) 3.250" (3-1/4)
Snap – Double-wire
Double-wire snap pins are intended for heavier duty applications
than single-wire snap pins; however, these pins should not be used
in applications which subject the pin to lateral forces.
1.	 Verify pin with attached round or square handle double-wire lock.
2.	 Measure diameter (A).
3.	 Measure effective length (C).
4.	 Find the part in the chart below.
SNAP	 =	 Low Carbon Steel, Zinc Clear
SNAPS	 =	 300 Series Stainless Steel, Passivated
SNAPY	 =	 Low Carbon Steel, Zinc Yellow
Material/finish combinations may not be available in all sizes.
E
C
B
A
Additional Sizes and
finishes may be available
upon request
Double-wire Snap Pins are available
in both Square and Round Handle